Einzelrangliste Gruppe Ost - 2 - 2010/11 2.Bundesli ga

Serie: 19
Platz NR Name Erg. TIn. Schnitt G V
1 2105 Litfin,Marco 5033 4 1258 60 10
2 3008 Schmidt,Alexander 9884 8 1235 123 31
3 3506 Buder,Wolfgang 2452 2 1226 23 0
4 3707 Schroll,Georg 3544 3 1181 33 1
5 2806 Jahn,Edgar S 11589 10 1158 116 14
6 3706 Schahin,Peter 2235 2 1117 22 0
7 3608 GrolRe,Udo 4453 4 1113 37 1
8 2102 Mdockel 1,Bernd S 20758 19 1092 234 46
9 2603 Ptok 2,Manfred S 4346 4 1086 40 3
10 2502 Fricke 1,Michael 20615 19 1085 207 26
11 3303 Schild,Andreas 20608 19 1084 232 42
12 2501 Geisler 1,Bodo 20218 19 1064 217 42
13 2705 Schlesag,Matthias S 20132 19 1059 228 41
14 3803 Springefeld,Klaus 15780 15 1052 178 32
15 2803 Maier 1,Gerd S 15661 15 1044 169 22
16 3202 Leonartz 2,Werner 15646 15 1043 158 19
17 3802 Papendorf,Heinz S 16657 16 1041 152 16
18 2103 Stach 1,0laf 18624 18 1034 231 47
19 3107 Ziemer,Frank 3099 3 1033 27 1
20 3402 Schulz 1,Thomas 12356 12 1029 136 17
21 2101 Amann 1,laus 18037 18 1002 182 21
22 2505 Kduster,Michael 8999 9 999 99 14
23 2403 Karchow,Eva Maria SD 7954 8 994 84 16
24 3203 Peiler 2,Thomas 14822 15 988 136 15
25 2802 Ramin 1,Torsten 12795 13 984 151 27
26 3606 Gutmann,Jan 3935 4 983 35 4
27 2706 Wittnebel,Hans 15727 16 982 180 43
28 3302 Golz,Andreas 17580 18 976 182 22
29 2907 Streit,Siegfried 6821 7 974 71 9
30 2207 Hellige,Anja D 4869 5 973 56 9
31 2906 Jahn,Edgar S 8762 9 973 97 17
32 3401 Detsch 1,Heinrich 18419 19 969 201 39
33 2704 Klein,Martin 16473 17 969 163 24
34 3101 Kunst 1,Steffan 15446 16 965 158 18
35 3804 Tischkau,Ralf 14457 15 963 139 20
36 2909 Weickert,Glnter S 4805 5 961 47 8
37 2807 Streit,Siegfried 4793 5 958 49 9
38 3705 Schiropp,Jurgen 15325 16 957 144 16
39 2602 Erling 2,Thomas 17150 18 952 167 29
40 3406 Wollf,Peter 11382 12 948 115 16
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41 2305 Hellige,Anja D 10386 11 944 109 15
42 2910 Badstubner,Michael 1883 2 941 15 1
43 3701 Borchert,Bodo 15009 16 938 176 28
44 3104 Vehse 1,Detlef 14970 16 935 151 19
45 3106 Friesen,Rainer 8408 9 934 86 14
46 3704 Peschke,Birgit D 10261 11 932 9% 6
47 2106 Hass,Hennry S 13033 14 930 135 17
48 3204 Brandenburg 2,Detlef 9293 10 929 88 11
49 2504 Henke 1,Peter 12937 14 924 138 24
50 2201 Fanty 2,Heinz S 16531 18 918 173 25
51 3702 Fromm,Oliver 16522 18 917 171 25
52 3801 Kiuster ,Hans-Joachim 13755 15 917 127 19
53 2107 Hauschild,Andreas 1831 2 915 16 3
54 3105 Stolze,Andrea D 7265 8 908 60 5
55 3206 Stolze,Andrea D 1814 2 907 20 3
56 2604 Preil3ing,Michael 9053 10 905 86 10
57 3405 Krugeler,Olivia D 5430 6 905 56 6
58 3301 Backhaus,Edda D 11760 13 904 120 21
59 2804 Meyendorf 1,Klaus S 8141 9 904 86 17
60 2204 Groth 2,Albrecht 15377 17 904 147 18
61 2407 SplettstoRer,Manfred S 7218 8 902 76 16
62 2606 Georg ,Reinhold 3604 4 901 44 9
63 3201 Stolze 2,Roland 14406 16 900 136 16
64 2302 Bourger 3,Hans 7178 8 897 92 26
65 3205 Ziemer,Frank 10615 12 884 99 13
66 3602 Lachmann,Jana D 16789 19 883 173 25
67 2801 Beier 1,Thorsten 8833 10 883 89 12
68 3601 Neumann,Ursula SD 10567 12 880 131 25
69 3605 Rodehlser,Dieter S 9653 11 877 107 22
70 3404 Rohde 1,Carsten 15772 18 876 165 25
71 2903 Hoppen 2,Dieter 13122 15 874 161 32
72 3607 Hansen,Dieter S 9543 11 867 106 16
73 3010 Rochacher,Friedrich S 10384 12 865 106 20
74 2404 Buck,Hildegard D 8597 10 859 77 10
75 2503 Grosse 1,Bernd S 9434 11 857 110 24
76 3207 Friesen,Rainer 5139 6 856 52 6
77 2402 Anderson,Rosita D 15363 18 853 156 25
78 3002 Furstenberg,Peter 7650 9 850 76 10
79 2609 Piller,Siegfried S 9332 11 848 127 37

80 3305 Thiel,Sabine D 14305 17 841 141 19
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3103
2203
3609
2202
2607
2707
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3805
2902
3503
3501
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2205
2405
2301
2702
3102
3407
2406
3508
3306
3502
3403
3004
2904
2413
2601
2805
2304
2608
2208
2908
2303
2509
3007
2108

Serie: 19
Name
Gallowsky,Margitta SD
Wormann 1,Marianne D
Ruch 2,Werner S
Sneleinski,Rainer
Fanty 2,Hildegard SD

Mohr,Marlene D
Wollenberg,Horst
Nicolaus 2,Herbert

Opitz,Jochen S
Doetzkies,Martin

Gilde 2,Werner S
Nicolaus 2,Gisela D

Schmidt 2,Jurgen
Bohm,Thomas
Synder,Wolfhardt
Engel,H.J
Hauschild,Andreas
Lipertowicz,Peter
Blume  3,Margit
Gerecke,Edgar
Stanke 1,Michael
Buder,Wolfgang
Stichowski,Leonhard
Hildebrand,Daniel J
Schmidt, Thorsten

Schmidt 2,Monika D
Ludwig 1,Wilfried

Rddel,Patrick

Schulz  2,Sabine D
Gundelach,Ruth
Friedrich 2,Dennis
Paulig,Bodo S
Pobloth 3,Werner S
Mahler,Sebastian
Deak,lIstvan
Foye,Wolfgang
Leidokat 3,Klaus
Piller,Siegfried
Back,llka

Bertram ,Angelika

nowv

Og v o
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Erg. TIn. Schnitt

3364
10083
14261

5870
11676
10004

4999

8292

9101
12229
8142
14638
13649
3140
6245
4659
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12198
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8379
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769
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753
748

746
741
727
726

721
720
720
715

715
709

706
696
691

687

G V
37 5
99 12
137 22
55 4
120 25
128 38
52 10
78 12
89 15
126 24
84 21
158 28
143 29
39 9
75 19

51 9
17 3
65 18
120 14
49 11
83 18
43 7
79 11
16 4
24 4
133 26
32 10
109 27
116 18
77 16

122 22

72 14
103 16
16 3

24 6
33 5
139 28
45 18
89 20

7 0



Einzelrangliste Gruppe Ost - 2 - 2010/11 2.Bundesili
Serie: 19

Platz NR
121 2703
122 3009
123 3005
124 2810
125 3703
126 2901
127 2912
128 3603
129 2812

Name
Gulbinski,Brigitte
TelRmer,Steffen
Ziehm,Aileen
Badstuibner,Michael
Jahn,Hansi

Schwartz 2,Anita
Broszka,Detlef
Schmidt,Petra
Brzoska,Detlev
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Erg.

5468
7490
8065
1944
6336
3687
1800
3944
869

ga

TIn. Schnitt
8 683
11 680
12 672
3 648
10 633

6 614
3 600
8 493
2 434
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